8:30

8:45

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:30

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-1:30

1:30-2:15

2:15-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-4:30

4:30-6:00

6:30

Buddhism/German Idealism Workshop Schedule
Organizers: Alexander Englert & Jonathan Gold

February 17, 2023

Breakfast

Welcome: Comments by Alexander Englert and Jonathan Gold

B3: Twenty Verses & B5: Virupa — Discussion Lead: Jonathan Gold

G1: Fichte — Discussion Lead: Alexander Englert

Break

B6: Chokyi Nyima on the Sakya View -- Discussion Lead: Allison Aitken
G2: Schelling — Discussion Lead: Marcela Garcia Romero

Lunch

B1: Madhy@ntavibh@ga & B4: Analysis of the Three Natures — Discussion Lead: Mario
D’Amato

G3: Hegel — Discussion Lead: James Kreines
B2: Asanga — Discussion Lead: Eyal Aviv
Break

Open Forum Discussion

Dinner for Participants



